

---

## **Materiale Instalatii sanitare**

I.D.: 52633980

---

Data publicarii	15.12.20	Coduri CPV	44411000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.176,42 RON - 1.176,42 RON

---

Descriere: broasca 1x23.53=23.53 veioza 2x24.37=48.74 bec led 4x10.08=40.32 prelungitor 3x41.18=123.54 bateri 5x3.36=16.80 aplica 1x66.39=66.39 capac wc 10x24.37=243.70 bateri lavoar 8x57.98=463.84 racord apa 4x8.40=33.60 set mecanism wc 2x57.98=115.96

---